

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10074/2009

K.J.JOSEPH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondents.  
List the matter on 16.07.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

SB