

X
ITEM NO.2
XIA

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in
Civil Appeal No. 5983 of 2013

K.J.JOSEPH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
for Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
for Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on February 03, 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Suresh Kumar Verma)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|